RiOs™ 3, 5, 8 system
User manual
Notice
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a
commitment by Millipore SAS.  Millipore SAS assumes no responsibility for any errors that might appear in this
document.  This manual is believed to be complete and accurate at the time of publication.  In no event shall
Millipore SAS be liable for incidental or consequential damages in connection with or arising from the use of this
manual.

technical support.
37
Ordering Information
Catalogue Numbers for RiOs Systems
For 230 VAC, 120 VAC, 100 VAC:
Z 0 R 0 0
S 0 P
3 = RIOS 3
5 = RIOS 5
8 = RIOS 8
Catalogue Numbers for Consumables
Consumable Item Catalogue Number
SmartPak RO (RiOs 3) SPR00S001
SmartPak PK RO LT (RiOs 3) SPR0LS001
SmartPak RO (RiOs 5)
SmartPak RO (RiOs 3) - North America SPR00S001US
SmartPak PK RO LT (RiOs 3) - North America SPR0LS001US
SmartPak RO (RiOs 5) - North America
SmartPak RO (RiOs 8) SPR08S001
Millex Vent Filter (1m), 2/box TANKMPK03
Catalogue Numbers for Accessories
Accessory Item Catalogue Number
Wall Mounting Bracket WMBSMT001